Diane Turner

Ann Oxrieder, APR
Anthony Smith, Ed.D.
Susan Stoltzfus

Mary Waggoner, APR
Rebecca Hanks
Debbie J. Jakala
Randy Matheson
J.Marie Riche
Kathryn Reith, APR
Molly O'Connor
Pamela Keyes

Peter Daniels

Patti Spencer
Catherine Carbone Rogers
Joan Tritchler

Jan Lande

Gay Campbell, APR
Lauren Hadley

Terry Feller

Andrew Muntz

Judy M. Wall, APR
Tanya Kersteins Rowe
Kristine McDuffy
Tammy Bengen
Arlene Hulten
Rosemary O'Neil
Kevin Tate

John Boerger
Richard Schulte
Shannon Parthemer
Aimee Warthen
Krista Carlson

Chris Case

Franclyn J. Heinecke, APR
Melanie Reeder
Mark Wenzel

Ann Cook

Patti Holmgren
Leanna Albrecht
Betsy Fradd

Kimberly Prentice
Peter Rex

Amy Riggs

Jocelyn McCabe
Judith Kay McDaniel
David Brine

Tim McGillivray
Joyce Bacoccina
Denise Bagwell
Shonny Bria

Sandra Lee Catt

Kris Sork

Lori Simpson

Michael Hartz

Carol Fenstermacher, APR

Community Relations Director
Asst. to the Superintendent
Assistant Superintendent
Director of Communications
Director of Communications
Executive Director
Community Relations Manager
Communications

Consultant

Director of Communications
Director of Communications
Community Relations Coord.
Communications Director
Communications Manager
Director of Communications
Comms.\Governmental Relns
Public Affairs Officer

Director of Communications
Comm./Partnerships Coord.
Executive Staff Assistant
Mgr., Communications & PR
NWRDC Services Manager
Dir., School Info & Comm

Ed admin Program Director
Public Information Officer
Director of Communications
Communications Specialist
Info Coord., Sch & Cmty Rels
Marketing Specialist
Superintendent
Communications Specialist
Dir., Community Relations
Community Services Coordinator
Comms & Cmty Relations Dir.

Community Relations Specialist
Communications Director
Communications Director
Community Relations Director
Community Relations Coord.
Media Relations Coordinator
Dir., Community Relations

Dir., Comms. & Cmty Relations
Communications

Director of Communications
President

Communications Director
Director, Community Relations
Principal

Superintendent

Mgr, Communications/Volunteers
Public Information Officer

Public Information Director
Public Information Officer

Dir., Community Relations

Federal Way Public Schools
Bellevue SD #405

Riverview School District
Northshore School District
Issaquah School District
Kent School District #415
Edmonds SD #15

Renton School District 403
Ideal Communications

Lake Washington School Dist.
Partnership for Learning
Bainbridge Island School Dist.
Seattle School District
Seattle Public Schools
Highline School District #401
Puget Sound ESD

Tukwila School District
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Everett Public Schools
Mukilteo School District
WSIPC\NWRDC

Bellingham School District
Western Washington Univ.
Ferndale School Dist. #502
Lake Stevens SD

Monroe Public Schools
Mount Vernon Schools
TransACT Communications Inc
Oak Harbor School Dist. #201
Snohomish School District
South Kitsap School District
Bremerton School District
North Kitsap SD 400

Central Kitsap School District
Bethel School District
Sumner School District
Tacoma Public Schools
Tacoma Public Schools

Chief Leschi School

Clover Park School District
Olympia School District

WA Assoc. of Sch Admns.
Assoc. of WA School Principals
The Wilmac Company

WA State Sch Directors' Assn
North Thurston Public Schools
Cascade Elementary School
Yelm Community Schools
Battle Ground Public Schools
Longview Public Schools
Vancouver Public Schools
Educational Service Dist. 112
Evergreen Public Schools
Evergreen School District



Linda Greep

Thomas R. Hagley, Jr.

Eldene Wall

Mary Beth Wright
Julie Kaplicky
Melanie Rose, APR
Terren Roloff
Steve Witter

Gracie Valle
Courtney Stenson
Steve Aagaard
Mark Higgins

Owner

Dir. Partnership & Pub. Involv
Executive Assistant

Dir., of Community Relations
Community Relations Coord.
Public Information Officer
Director, Community Relations
Manager/Govt'l Affairs
Community Relations Specialist
Director, Public Affairs
Communications Director
Communications Coordinator

Greep Communications
Vancouver Public Schools
North Central ESD

Yakima School District
Sunnyside School District
Central Valley School District
Spokane Public Schools
Educational Service Dist. 101
Pasco School District #1
Pasco School District #1
Richland Public Schools
Walla Walla Public Schools



PO Box 97039

MS 32-170

PO Box 8

P.O. Box 476

PO Box 8937

13501 NE 28th St.

1813 South Commons
PO Box 90010

32240 NE 50th Street
3330 Monte Villa Pkwy
565 North West Holly
12033 SE 256th St., Ste A700
20420 68th Ave W.

300 SW 7th Street

P.O. Box 771

16250 NE 74th

500 Union St., Suite 745
8489 Madison Avenue NE
PO Box 34165

PO Box 34165

15675 Ambaum Blvd., SW
400 SW 152nd Street
4640 South 144th St

4730 Colby Ave.

4730 Colby Ave.

4730 Colby Avenue

9401 Sharon Drive

2121 West Casino Road
1306 Dupont Street

516 High Street

6041 Vista Drive, PO Box 698
12309 22nd Street NE
200 East Fremont

124 East Lawrence Street
8423 Mukilteo Speedway Ste 100
350 S. Oak Harbor Street
1601 Avenue D

1962 Hoover Avenue SE
134 N Marion Avenue
18360 Caldart Avenue, NE
6323 132nd Street East
9210 Silverdale Way NW
516 176th Street East
1202 Wood Avenue

601 S. 8th Street

601 S. 8th Street

5332 Beverly Ave., NE
10903 Gravelly Lake Dr SW
1113 Legion Way SE

825 Fifth Avenue SE

1021 8th Avenue SE

3009 Wilderness Loop SE
221 College St NE

305 College Street, NE

89 SW 3rd St

401 Coates Avenue N.W.
PO Box 200

2715 Lilac

2901 Falk Road

2500 NE 65th Ave

PO Box 8910

PO Box 8910

Federal Way
Bellevue
Carnation
Bothell
Issaquah
Kent
Lynnwood
Renton
Redmond
Redmond
Seattle

Bainbridge Island

Seattle
Seattle
Burien
Seattle
Seattle
Everett
Everett
Everett
Everett
Everett
Bellingham
Bellingham
Ferndale
Lake Stevens
Monroe
Mount Vernon
Mukilteo
Oak Harbor
Snohomish
Port Orchard
Bremerton
Poulsbo
Puyallup
Silverdale
Spanaway
Sumner
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Lakewood
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
Lacey
Chehais
Yelm

Battle Ground
Longview
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98003
98009-9010
98014
98021
98027-2899
98030
98036
98055
98073
98073-9739
98101
98110
98124-1165
98134
98166
98166
98168
98203
98203
98203
98204
98204-1472
98225
98228-9087
98248
98258
98272
98273
98275
98277-5137
98290
98312
98312-3542
98370
98373-8244
98383
98387-8399
98390
98401
98401-1357
98422
98499-1341
98501
98501
98501-1500
98501-4991
98516
98516
98532
98597
98604
98632
98661
98661-6812
98668
98668-8910



C.L. Booth Education Center

1908 SE 158th Avenue
PO Box 8937

640 S. Mission

104 North Fourth Avenue
1110 S. 6th Street

19307 E. Cataldo

200 North Bernard Street
4202 South Regal

1215 W. Lewis Street
1215 W. Lewis Street
615 Snow Ave.

364 South Park Street

Vancouver
Vancouver
Wenatchee
Yakima
Sunnyside
Spokane Valley
Spokane
Spokane
Pasco
Pasco
Richland
Walla Walla

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

98683
98688-8937
98801
98902
98944
99016
99201-0282
99223
99301
99301
99352
99362



